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KG ALTENMARKT
MARKTGEMEINDE WEITENSFELD IM GURKTAL

KG GLÖDNITZ

Galle

Frieser

Ossacher

Hochkern

Dammegger

Faillacher

Faillacherkreuz

HOHENWURZ

HOHENWURZ

BLATTSCHNITT: E6

F6.2

E5.2

E5.4

F6.1
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